
LOT 14
IN OR 1773/1311
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

MORRIS TIFFANY
2222 WILL HARDEE ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143B-0014-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

03/14/2024 MLU

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 175,000 0 0 175,000

STANDARD
2

236,087
12,985

175,000
424,072
238,303
185,769

HX HB 50,000
135,769
424,072

0

368,317

1773/1311 12/28/2011 WD U I 11 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICE

MORRIS TIFFANY

1773/1309 12/06/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREENWOOD JAMES P & J

HSBC MORTGAGE SERVI

2024
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20060411 REPAIR/RRF 6,750 03/01/2006

6697 SWIM POOL 5,500 08/12/1991

5489 NEW CONSTR 47,255 07/25/1989

2013HX Base Yr

2222 WILL HARDEE RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 1,910 117.7176 147.15 281,056 1989 1989 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1479

BAS 1,479 100 1,479 182,813

FEP 256 80 205 25,339

FGR 400 55 220 27,193

FOP 20 30 6 742

2,155 1,910 236,087

BAS=[YR=1993] W4N2W8S2W1 FEP=[YR=1993] N8 W16 S16 E16 N8$ S8
W16 N8 W19 S42 E11 N2 E11 N1 E2 FOP=[YR=1993]  E5
FGR=[YR=1993] S5 E19 N22 W 10 S2 W9 S15 $ N4 W5 S4 $ N4 E5
N11 E9 N2 E10 N22 $ .

BAS
1993

4
2

8
2

8

16

8

19

42

11
2

11
2

4

5

11

9
2

10

22

FEP
1993

8

16

16

16

8

FOP
19935

4

5

4

FGR
1993

5

19

22

10
2

9

15

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1989 1989 3 66 2,310

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 712.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1989 1989 3 57 2,110

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 24 13 312.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 1991 1991 3 20 5,304

4 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 415.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 1991 1991 3 62 1,865

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 385.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 770

6 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 169.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1989 1989 3 57 626

12,985

1 000100 C SFR 100 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000


